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Ladies Breakaway

Rodeo: SHERIDAN, WY  (600293)

Perf:

Judge:

Go-Round:

No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Field Total

1 Slack Friday Morning

7/14/23  9:54 am TimedEventPointsEntryReport

842 Hope Thompson     32 0.00  0.00 

784 Jackie Crawford    226 4.10  4.10 

803 Lari Dee Guy    105 3.70  3.70 

774 Cheyenne Britain     26 0.00  0.00 

769 MaryBeth Beam    214 5.00  5.00 

768 Brighton Bauman    120 0.00  0.00 

773 Kinlie Brennise    196 0.00  0.00 

827 Josey Murphy     18 4.10 X 14.10 

777 Anna Callaway      7 5.50 X 15.50 

790 Taylor Engesser    228 0.00  0.00 

847 Hali Williams     28 0.00  0.00 

775 Montana Brown    252 4.70  4.70 

820 Danielle Lowman      5 6.50  6.50 

776 Megan Burbidge    236 7.20  7.20 

834 Tiffany Schieck     93 0.00  0.00 

843 Whitney Thurmond    217 0.00  0.00 

813 Laramie Johnson    238 5.20  5.20 

823 Aspen Miller    242 0.00  0.00 

824 Jacey Milligan    231 5.40  5.40 

817 Hadley Koske    198 0.00  0.00 

806 J J Hampton    208 4.60  4.60 

802 Cheyanne Guillory    222 3.90  3.90 

809 Charity Hoar    189 15.40  15.40 
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Ladies Breakaway

Rodeo: SHERIDAN, WY  (600293)

Perf:

Judge:

Go-Round:

No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Field Total

2 3rd Performance Friday Night

7/14/23  8:33 pm TimedEventPointsEntryReport

809 Charity Hoar     26 0.00  0.00 

827 Josey Murphy    217 0.00  0.00 

776 Megan Burbidge      5 5.10  5.10 

820 Danielle Lowman    196 0.00  0.00 

824 Jacey Milligan    189 4.60  4.60 

813 Laramie Johnson    120 3.80  3.80 

769 MaryBeth Beam     32 6.20  6.20 

775 Montana Brown     93 3.30 X 13.30 

806 J J Hampton    226 0.00  0.00 

784 Jackie Crawford    214 4.00  4.00 

802 Cheyanne Guillory    208 4.30  4.30 

803 Lari Dee Guy    236 0.00  0.00 
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Ladies Breakaway

Rodeo: SHERIDAN, WY  (600293)

Perf:

Judge:

Go-Round:

No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Field Total

2 Slack Friday Morning

7/14/23 11:02 am TimedEventPointsEntryReport

817 Hadley Koske    228 0.00  0.00 

823 Aspen Miller      7 0.00  0.00 

843 Whitney Thurmond    231 4.50  4.50 

834 Tiffany Schieck    242 0.00  0.00 

847 Hali Williams    198 0.00  0.00 

790 Taylor Engesser     18 0.00  0.00 

777 Anna Callaway     28 3.90 X 13.90 

773 Kinlie Brennise    222 3.80  3.80 

768 Brighton Bauman    105 0.00  0.00 

774 Cheyenne Britain    238 4.80  4.80 

842 Hope Thompson    252 3.70 X 13.70 



Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association

No. Contestant Name Name of Stock Ride Stock Subtotal Total

Page 1 of 1

Rodeo: SHERIDAN, WY  (293)

Perf:

Judge:

Bull Riding

Go-Round:

Ride Stock Subtotal

Left Left Left Right Right Right

 3rd Performance Friday Night

1

7/14/23  9:42 pm

524 Shane Proctor    901 901/SA 0.0 20.0 0.0 0.0 21.0 0.0 O

456 Connor Murnion    917 917/SA 0.0 19.5 0.0 0.0 20.0 0.0 O

302 Cole Hould    731 731/SA 23.0 22.0 45.0 22.5 21.5 44.0 89.0

642 Tyler Ray Taylor     52 52/SA 22.0 21.0 43.0 21.5 20.5 42.0 85.0

582 Chance Schott    924 924/SA DR DR DR DR DR DR DR

591 Riggin L Shippy    701 701/SA 18.5 18.5 37.0 20.0 18.0 38.0 75.0

641 Robbie James Taylor    914 914/SA 0.0 21.0 0.0 0.0 21.0 0.0 O

618 Jordan Wacey Spears     8G 8G/SA 22.5 21.5 44.0 22.0 21.5 43.5 87.5

46 Tyler Bingham    925 925/SA 0.0 20.0 0.0 0.0 19.0 0.0 Slapped

320 Roscoe Jarboe    013 013/SA 18.0 18.0 36.0 21.0 19.0 40.0 76.0

517 Brady Portenier    022 022/SA DR DR DR DR DR DR DR

448 Laramie Mosley    934 934/SA 0.0 21.0 0.0 0.0 23.5 0.0 O



7/14/23 21:13.14

Page 1 of 1 Barrel Racing

Rodeo: SHERIDAN, WY  (293)

Perf: Go-Round: 3rd Performance Friday Night 1

Judge:

No. Contestant Name Time # Penalties Total

593 Rainey Skelton 17.92  1 22.92

451 Kassie Mowry 17.22 17.22

33 Emily Beisel 18.11 18.11

97 Ashley Castleberry 17.51 17.51

508 Makala Pierce 18.34 18.34

206 Darby Fox 17.81 17.81

571 Ivy Saebens 17.56 17.56

482 Carlee Otero 17.27 17.27

718 Sadie Wolaver 18.05 18.05

217 Grace Gardiner 17.68 17.68

5 Bobbie Jo Alcazar 19.02 19.02

340 Aimee Kay 17.86 17.86



Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association

No. Contestant Name Name of Stock Ride Stock Subtotal Total

Page 1 of 1

Rodeo: SHERIDAN, WY  (293)

Perf:

Judge:

Saddle Bronc Riding

Go-Round:

Ride Stock Subtotal

Left Left Left Right Right Right

 3rd Performance Friday Night

1

7/14/23  8:25 pm

424 Q McWhorter    108 108/SA 22.5 22.5 45.0 22.5 22.5 45.0 90.0

633 Wade Sundell    403 403/SA 0.0 19.0 0.0 0.0 21.5 0.0 MO

606 Tegan Smith    363 363/SA 21.5 20.0 41.5 21.5 21.0 42.5 84.0

192 Jake Finlay    432 432/BH 21.5 19.0 40.5 21.0 20.0 41.0 81.5

596 Bailey Lane Small    909 909/SA 19.0 19.0 38.0 18.5 18.5 37.0 75.0

910 Mitch Pollock    129 129/BH NTO NTO NTO NTO NTO NTO NTO

674 Brodie Roessler    522 522/SA 0.0 16.0 0.0 0.0 19.0 0.0 O

149 Ira Dickinson    873 873/BH 22.0 22.0 44.0 21.5 22.0 43.5 87.5

205 Shea M Fournier    721 721/SA 23.0 19.5 42.5 22.0 20.0 42.0 84.5

120 Brody Cress    848 848/BH 22.5 19.5 42.0 22.5 20.0 42.5 84.5

295 Lefty Marvel Holman    595 595/SA 22.5 16.5 39.0 22.0 16.0 38.0 77.0

911 Garrett R Uptain    861 861/SA NTO NTO NTO NTO NTO NTO NTO

513 Leland J King    934 934/SA 19.5 18.0 37.5 18.0 18.0 36.0 73.5

215 Gus Gaillard    119 119/SA 21.0 18.0 39.0 21.0 18.5 39.5 78.5



Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
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Steer Roping

Rodeo: SHERIDAN, WY  (293)

Perf:

Judge:

Go-Round:

No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Field Total

4 3rd Performance Friday Night

7/14/23  7:45 pm TimedEventPointsEntryReport

393 Brad Lund    187 0.0  0.0 

639 Ora Taton    425 16.3  16.3 

143 Rob Denny    128 14.7  14.7 

161 Daniel Duncan    106 0.0  0.0 

537 Tony Reina    115 13.1  13.1 

168 Don Ed Eddleman    424 15.1  15.1 

610 Scott Snedecor    175 0.0  0.0 

231 Billy Good    191 0.0  0.0 



Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
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Steer Wrestling

Rodeo: SHERIDAN, WY  (293)

Perf:

Judge:

Go-Round:

No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Field Total

1 Slack Friday Morning

7/14/23  9:21 am TimedEventPointsEntryReport

298 Colt Honey     72 11.8  11.8 

80 Jeremy L Burkhalter     89 6.0  6.0 

338 Trisyn H Kalawaia      7 5.6  5.6 

236 Stockton Graves     65 0.0  0.0 

241 Kaden Greenfield     23 0.0  0.0 

39 Denver Berry     44 0.0  0.0 

588 Justin Shaffer     37 6.6  6.6 

700 Riley Westhaver     60 4.5 X 14.5 

460 Holden Grey Myers     30 0.0  0.0 

902 Tucker Allen    NTO NTO  NTO 

6 Luke Gee     62 0.0  0.0 

317 Avery Jamerman     13 12.5  12.5 

416 Mike McGinn     27 0.0  0.0 

704 Landris White    102 5.9  5.9 

612 Gavin Soileau     70 19.5  19.5 

428 Jace Melvin     45 24.7  24.7 

566 Bryn Roy     28 0.0  0.0 

627 Taite Cole Stickler     25 0.0  0.0 

550 Cash Robb     19 5.4  5.4 

681 Tyler Waguespack     42 4.4  4.4 

637 Jacob Talley     56 0.0  0.0 

4 Juan Alcazar Jr     75 0.0  0.0 

269 Brandon Harrison     20 8.1 X 18.1 



Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
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Steer Wrestling

Rodeo: SHERIDAN, WY  (293)

Perf:

Judge:

Go-Round:

No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Field Total

2 3rd Performance Friday Night

7/14/23  7:31 pm TimedEventPointsEntryReport

269 Brandon Harrison     44 0.0  0.0 

700 Riley Westhaver     75 0.0  0.0 

317 Avery Jamerman     60 0.0  0.0 

298 Colt Honey     45 6.0  6.0 

588 Justin Shaffer     42 5.1  5.1 

80 Jeremy L Burkhalter     28 0.0  0.0 

704 Landris White     27 0.0  0.0 

338 Trisyn H Kalawaia     62 0.0  0.0 

550 Cash Robb     20 0.0  0.0 

681 Tyler Waguespack     30 6.3  6.3 



Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Page 1 of 1

Steer Wrestling

Rodeo: SHERIDAN, WY  (293)

Perf:

Judge:

Go-Round:

No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Field Total

2 Slack Friday Morning

7/14/23 10:29 am TimedEventPointsEntryReport

4 Juan Alcazar Jr     19 0.0  0.0 

637 Jacob Talley     25 5.2  5.2 

627 Taite Cole Stickler     13 5.1  5.1 

566 Bryn Roy     23 4.8  4.8 

428 Jace Melvin     72 0.0  0.0 

612 Gavin Soileau      7 5.2  5.2 

416 Mike McGinn    102 0.0  0.0 

902 Tucker Allen   NTO NTO  NTO 

460 Holden Grey Myers     70 4.1  4.1 

39 Denver Berry     89 0.0  0.0 

241 Kaden Greenfield     56 0.0  0.0 

236 Stockton Graves     37 5.7  5.7 

6 Luke Gee     65 7.0  7.0 



Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
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Tie Down Roping

Rodeo: SHERIDAN, WY  (293)

Perf:

Judge:

Go-Round:

No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Total

1 Slack Friday Morning

7/14/23  9:20 am TimedEventPointsEntryReport

Jerk D

64 Paden Bray    284 0.0  0.0 

189 Dakota Felton    307 11.7  11.7 

431 Zaine Mikita    327 10.4  10.4 

34 Ryan Belew   NTO NTO  NTO 

656 Paul David Tierney    356 12.3  12.3 

901 Ty Kirby    NTO NTO  NTO 

351 Stephen McLauchlin    304 9.8 X 19.8 

544 Nolan Richie    NTO DR  DR 

858 Rowdy Haferkamp    299 11.2  11.2 

122 Tom Crouse    346 8.8 X 18.8 

341 Shay Keller    370 0.0  0.0 

374 Austin Lawrence    345 10.4  10.4 

909 Colter Sellers     DR DR  DR 

587 Rial Engelhart    291 13.0  13.0 

497 Preston Pederson    296 0.0  0.0 

284 Quade Hiatt    375 9.9 X 19.9X

545 Reese Riemer    298 9.0  9.0 

187 Colton Farquer    330 13.4  13.4 

452 Wyatt Muggli    341 15.7  15.7 

204 Tyler Forsberg    289 12.2  12.2 

308 Austin Hurlburt    347 17.3  17.3 

483 Michael Otero    334 10.1 X 20.1 

119 Trent Creager    288 9.3  9.3 

609 West Smith    290 12.8  12.8 



Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Page 1 of 1

Tie Down Roping

Rodeo: SHERIDAN, WY  (293)

Perf:

Judge:

Go-Round:

No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Total

2 3rd Performance Friday Night

7/14/23  8:57 pm TimedEventPointsEntryReport

Jerk D

587 Rial Engelhart    298 0.0  0.0 

609 West Smith    375 0.0  0.0 

656 Paul David Tierney    370 8.2 X 18.2 

204 Tyler Forsberg    346 0.0  0.0 

189 Dakota Felton    330 11.5  11.5 

858 Rowdy Haferkamp    307 0.0  0.0 

431 Zaine Mikita    291 0.0  0.0 

374 Austin Lawrence    327 0.0  0.0 

119 Trent Creager    317 17.5  17.5 

545 Reese Riemer    341 0.0  0.0 



Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Page 1 of 1

Tie Down Roping

Rodeo: SHERIDAN, WY  (293)

Perf:

Judge:

Go-Round:

No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Total

2 Slack Friday Morning

7/14/23 10:48 am TimedEventPointsEntryReport

Jerk D

483 Michael Otero    290 0.0  0.0 

308 Austin Hurlburt    304 0.0  0.0 

452 Wyatt Muggli    289 12.7  12.7 

187 Colton Farquer    356 14.0 X 24.0X

284 Quade Hiatt    284 0.0  0.0 

497 Preston Pederson    334 0.0  0.0 

909 Colter Sellers     DR DR  DR 

341 Shay Keller    347 10.1 X 20.1X

122 Tom Crouse    345 0.0  0.0 

351 Stephen McLauchlin    296 0.0  0.0 

544 Nolan Richie     DR DR  DR 

901 Ty Kirby    NTO NTO  NTO 

34 Ryan Belew    NTO NTO  NTO 

64 Paden Bray    288 0.0  0.0 



Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
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Team Roping

Rodeo: SHERIDAN, WY  (293)

Perf:

Judge:

Go-Round:

No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Field Total

2 3rd Performance Friday Night

7/14/23  8:36 pm TimedEventPointsEntryReport

352/570 Curry Kirchner/Billie Jack Saebens     49 0.0  0.0 

15/526 Ty Arnold/Kaden Michael Profili     41 0.0  0.0 

311/373 Howie Hutchings/Scott Lauaki     10 6.8 X 16.8 

250/64 Brenten Hall/Paden Bray     74 7.2  12.2X

94/14 Shay Dixon Carroll/Evan Arnold     63 7.3  7.3 

670/495 Jaxson Tucker/Dalton Pearce     70 6.2  11.2X

314/466 Cameron Irwin/Coley Nicholls     36 5.2 X 20.2X

599/493 Clay Smith/Coleby Payne     94 6.5  6.5 

481/277 Jake Orman/Corey Hendrick     48 6.8  6.8 

121/154 Brye Crites/Rance Doyal     56 6.7  11.7X



Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Page 1 of 1

Team Roping

Rodeo: SHERIDAN, WY  (293)

Perf:

Judge:

Go-Round:

No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Field Total

2 Slack Friday Morning

7/14/23 11:15 am TimedEventPointsEntryReport

503/607 Jon Peterson/Trae Smith     15 5.2 X 15.2 

510/461 Braden Pirrung/Jade Nelson     43 0.0  0.0 

703/705 Cooper White/Tucker James White     46 0.0  0.0 

529/667 Coy Rahlmann/Jonathan Torres     98 0.0  0.0 

294/232 Peyton Holliday/Kolton Good     64 5.9  10.9X

103/678 Jake Cooper Clay/Kollin VonAhn     97 5.8  5.8 

76/230 Bubba Buckaloo/JR Gonzalez     40 0.0  0.0 

2/191 Lightning Aguilera/Jared Fillmore     13 5.6  10.6X

646/128 Marcus Theriot/Cole Curry     24 4.8  4.8 

65/491 Wyatt Dalton Bray/Josh Patton     33 0.0  0.0 

656/62 Paul David Tierney/Tanner Braden     86 0.0  0.0 

335/310 Ben Jordan/Clay Hutchings      5 0.0  0.0 
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